Controls
H-174 1-800-443-2640 www.chromalox.com
SQDM
Subminiature Quick
Disconnect Molded
Thermocouple Probes
• 6 and 12" Lengths in Stock
• Sheath Diameters from 0.010
to 0.125"
• 304 SS or INCONEL ® Sheaths
• Grounded, Ungrounded or
Exposed Junction
• Color-Coded SMP
Subminiature Connector
Termination
• Mating Connector and Cable
Clamp Included
• Custom Lengths Available
• Available with PFA Teflon ®
Coating
U.S. and International Patents
6
Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
Grounded Exposed Ungrounded
Iron- 0.010 JMQSS-010(1)-6/C JMQSS-010(1)-12/C
Constantan 0.020 JMQSS-020(1)-6/C JMQSS-020(1)-12/C
304 SS 0.032 JMQSS-032(1)-6/C JMQSS-032(1)-12/C
Sheath 0.040 JMQSS-040(1)-6/C JMQSS-040(1)-12/C
0.062 JMQSS-062(1)-6/C JMQSS-062(1)-12/C
0.125 JMQSS-125(1)-6/C JMQSS-125(1)-12/C
Chromel- 0.010 KMQSS-010(1)-6/C KMQSS-010(1)-12/C
Alumel 0.020 KMQSS-020(1)-6/C KMQSS-020(1)-12/C
304 SS 0.032 KMQSS-032(1)-6/C KMQSS-032(1)-12/C
Sheath 0.040 KMQSS-040(1)-6/C KMQSS-040(1)-12/C
0.062 KMQSS-062(1)-6/C KMQSS-062(1)-12/C
0.125 KMQSS-125(1)-6/C KMQSS-125(1)-12/C
Chromel- 0.010 EMQSS-010(1)-6/C EMQSS-010(1)-12/C
Constanan 0.020 EMQSS-020(1)-6/C EMQSS-020(1)-12/C
304 SS 0.032 EMQSS-032(1)-6/C EMQSS-032(1)-12/C
Sheath 0.040 EMQSS-040(1)-6/C EMQSS-040(1)-12/C
0.062 EMQSS-062(1)-6/C EMQSS-062(1)-12/C
0.125 EMQSS-125(1)-6/C EMQSS-125(1)-12/C
Copper- 0.020 TMQSS-020(1)-6/C TMQSS-020(1)-12/C
Constantan 0.032 TMQSS-032(1)-6/C TMQSS-032(1)-12/C
304 SS Sheath 0.040 TMQSS-040(1)-6/C TMQSS-040(1)-12/C
0.062 TMQSS-062(1)-6/C TMQSS-062(1)-12/C
0.125 TMQSS-125(1)-6/C TMQSS-125(1)-12/C
Nicrosil-Nisil 0.010 NMQIN-010(1)-6/C NMQIN-010(1)-12/C
INCONEL® 600 0.020 NMQIN-020(1)-6/C NMQIN-020(1)-12/C
Sheath 0.032 NMQIN-032(1)-6/C NMQIN-032(1)-12/C
0.040 NMQIN-040(1)-6/C NMQIN-040(1)-12/C
0.062 NMQIN-062(1)-6/C NMQIN-062(1)-12/C
0.125 NMQIN-125(1)-6/C NMQIN-125(1)-12/C
Specifications and Ordering Information
T
K
J
E
N
Sheath Model
Thermocouple Dia.
Alloy (In.) 6" Length 12" Length
1. Specify junction type: E (Exposed), G (Grounded) or U (Ungrounded).
To order with INCONEL® sheath, change “SS” in model to “IN”. Probes
with 0.040” diameter and up are supplied with the connector molded to
probe. Smaller sized probes are supplied with removable connector.
All type N probes are supplied with removable connector.
2.54 (0.1) Dia.
4.76 (3/16)
2.38
(3/32)
3.13 (1/8)
7.94 (5/16)
16.67
(21/32)
12.7
(1/2)
20.64
(13/16)
0.79 (1/32)
3.18 (1/8)
7.94 (5/16)
4.93 (0.194") Wire Hole
25.4
(1.0)
7.14 (9/32)
Dimensions in mm (Inches)
JMQSS-062G-6/C 327185
JMQSS-062U-6/C 327193
JMQSS-125G-6/C 327206
JMQSS-125U-6/C 327214
KMQSS-062G-6/C 327222
KMQSS-062U-6/C 327230
KMQSS-125G-6/C 327249
KMQSS-125U-6/C 327257
Model PCN
In Stock:
knolan
Text Box
           Represented By: Ross & Pethtel
           Phone: 225-273-2202     Website